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S. No. Name of student Student E-mail ID Title of research proposal Supervisor Supervisor E-mail ID Advisor

1 Tawna Suanlal Valte einsteinotawna@gmail.com

Indigenous Sovereignty, 

Negotiations and Articulations in the 

Indo-Burma Frontiers

Nandini Sundar nandini67@gmail.com Satish Deshpande

2 Akashleena  Basu mailakashleena@gmail.com
Knots and Knives: Towards an 

Anthropology of Everyday Slaughter

Nabanipa 

Bhattacharjee
nabanipab@gmail.com Anjali Bhatia

3 Helal Uddin Shah
helaluddinshah1290@gmail.c

om

Contextualizing the Fit-body—A 

Sociological understanding of 

Fitness Cultures

Ruby Bhardwaj bhardwaj_ruby@yahoo.com Pravati Dalua

4 Kundan  Sen kundansen01@gmail.com 

Ask Your Assistant : Towards an 

Anthropology of the Everyday with 

Emergent Artificial Intelligence

Anuja Agrawal aagrawal@sociology.du.ac.in Sudha Vasan

5 Mayur Narendra Kudupale
mayurkumarkuduple@gmail.c

om

Conceptualization of 

‘Backwardness’ as a category

 in Post Mandal Era

Tila Kumar tilasocio@yahoo.com Satish Deshpande

6 Naina  (W) mail.naina261@gmail.com

Who is more able? Entry into 

vocational education and training in 

the face of informalisation and 

unemployment

Shalini Suryanarayan shalinisurya@rediffmail.com Vikramendra Kumar

7 Nishaa Ghosh (W) nishaaghosh63@gmail.com

The discourse of sexuality in School 

Curriculum: a study of youth 

empowerment and individual 

agency 

Achla Tandon achlatandon10@gmail.com Archana Prasad

8 Rajashree Chowdhury (W) shree.13.rc@gmail.com
Weaved in Narratives: A Cross-

Cultural Enquiry on Single Mothers 
Anuja Agrawal aagrawal@sociology.du.ac.in Gitika De

9 Sameer sameersagar0452@gmail.com

Life Within & Outside the Gates: A 

Sociological Study of the Features of 

Gated Communities

Urna Dutta urna.dutta@gmail.com Sudha Vasan

10 Shenganglu  Kamei shenkamei15@gmail.com

At the Confluence of Gender and 

Ethnicity: Women Peacebuilding 

Movement in Manipur

Janaki Abraham janaki.abraham@gmail.com Kamei Aphun

11 Amit  Kayal amitkayal1996@gmail.com

Jatra: Lost Ground of the Popular 

Folk Culture of Bengal and the Voice 

of the Masses

Pravati Dalua pravati.jnu@gmail.com Janaki Abraham


